10.1.2020 Metsastajaliiton ilma katsastukset Huittinen

HIRVI

S15

Lindstedt Niilo
S17

Lindstedt Veeti

N

Rosa-Maria Hepo-Oja

M

Barlund Antti
Levola Jukka
Makeld Jani
M50

Hepo-Oja Marko
M60

Vayrynen Reijo
Ikola Juha
Kiiskinen Reino
Hollmen Ilkka
Lahdekorpi Timo
M70

Jarvenpaa Keijo
Suhonen Ismo
Suomela Pertti
M80

Teeristd Seppo

KiMs

KiMs

ILO

PyMs
KiMs

PyMs

ILO

ILO
ILO
KiuMs
LaMAs

AhlaMs

ILO

LaMAs

NMS

ILO

85

128

160

145
144

117

149

167
164
161
160
159

157

144

138

138



10.1.2020 Metsastajaliiton ilma katsastukset Huittinen

LUODIKKO

S13

Lindstedt Niilo
S17

Lindstedt Veeti

N

Rosa-Maria Hepo-Oja

M

Levola Jukka
Barlund Antti
Makeld Jani
M50

Hepo-Oja Marko
Niemi Hannu
M60

Vayrynen Reijo
Ikola Juha
Hollmen Ilkka
Lahdekorpi Timo
Kiiskinen Reino
M70

Jarvenpaa Keijo
Suomela Pertti
M80

Teeristd Seppo

KiMs

KiMs

ILO

KiMs
PyMs

PyMs

ILO

NerMk

ILO

ILO
LaMAs
AhlaMs

KiuMs

ILO

NMS

ILO

187

186

187

180
154
103

162
142

179
177
163
156
139

162
148

124






